
LADY BULLDOG   SOFTBALL 2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAM

2/20/2024 Tuesday Rosebud-Lott Rosebud-Lott 6:00 V
2/22/2024 Thursday Glen Rose Tournament Glen Rose TBA V
2/23/2024 Friday Glen Rose Tournament Glen Rose TBA V
2/24/2024 Saturday Glen Rose Tournament Glen Rose TBA V
2/27/2021 Tuesday Mart Bosqueville V
2/29/2024 Thursday Jarrell Tournament TBA TBA V
3/1/2024 Friday Jarrell Tournament TBA TBA V
3/2/2024 Saturday Jarrell Tournament TBA TBA V
3/5/2024 Tuesday Axtell Bosqueville V
3/8/2024 Friday Valley Mills Valley Mills V
3/12/2024 Tuesday Riesel Bosqueville V
3/15/2024 Friday Bruceville-Eddy Bruceville-Eddy V
3/19/2024 Tuesday Moody Bosqueville V
3/22/2024 Friday Crawford Crawford V
3/26/2024 Tuesday Mart Mart V
3/29/2024 Friday Axtell Axtell V
4/2/2024 Tuesday Valley Mills Bosqueville V
4/5/2024 Friday Riesel Riesel V
4/9/2024 Tuesday Bruceville-Eddy Bosqueville V
4/12/2024 Friday Moody Moody V
4/16/2024 Tuesday Crawford Bosqueville V

Head Coach: Niki Taylor

Assistant Coach: David Harper

Principal: Dustin Thomas

Superintendent: James Skeeler


